Paper
Code

GI 201
GI 202
GI 203
GI 204

Note :- Minimum Pass Marks 45% in every (i) Theory (ii) Practical and 50% in aggregate.

Roll. No.

PANJAB UNIVERSITY

Notification No Masters in Geoinformatics — 2" Semester /2024/M/1
Result of the
Masters in Geoinformatics — 2! Semester Examination May, 2024

Result of each Candidate is notified as shown in the column of “Result”. Credits & Marks have
been shown in the column of result means pass. ‘R’ means to Re-appear in the paper/s shown in the brackets as
per regulation. RLF means result later for non-adjustment of Fee Account.

Subjects

Cartography

Spatial Analysis
Digital Image Processing
Fundamentals of GNSS

Regd. No.

Name of Candidate

Department of Geography, PU, Chandigarh

31321

31322

31323

31324

31325

31326

31327

31328

31329

31330

31331

17718000014

4623005045

4623005046

4623005047

4623005041

4623005042

17720000140

17620000337

17620000338

4623005043

4623005048

AASHITA THAKUR
ACHINTA CHAKMA
AJAY VERMA

ANIL KUMAR
ANKUR SIWACH
BHAWNA HARNOT
DEEiPlKA

JIGMET ANGCHUK
JIGMETH PALDEN
KAJAL

KHUSHAL SEN

Total Minimum Pass
Credits Marks
4 45
4 - 45
4 45
4 45
16 200

Father’s Name/
Mother’s Name

ASHWANI THAKUR /
REETA THAKUR

AMERSON CHAKMA /
FULKUMARI CHAKMA

PRATAP SINGH /
KAUSHLAYA DEVI

RAJENDER KUMAR /
SANTOSH DEVI

SANJAY SIWACH/
ANITA

PURAN CHAND HARNOT /
LEELA HARNOT

RAJESH KUMAR/
RAJBALA

THUKIJEY ANGCHUK /
NILZA ANGMO

PADMA CHOSPEL /
TSERING YANGZOM

VEER SINGH/
SEEMA RANI

ADITYA KUMAR/
PROMILA

Maximum
Marks

100
100
100
100

400

Result
Credits  Marks
Earned.  Obtd.

16 309
12 R(GI 204)
16 333
16 317
16 308
16 283
16 272
16 285
16 268
16 348
16 256



Koll. No.

Regd. No.

Name of Candidate

Department of Geography, PU, Chandigarh

Father’s Name/
Mother’s Name

31332 4623005044 KOMAL THAKUR RAKESH THAKUR/
: URMILA THAKUR
31333 18220000271 MEENA BABU RAM /
SANGEETA
31334 18213000396 MEGHA NEGI VAJINDER SINGH /
VAJANTI DEVI
31335 17620000109 NANCY PARIHAR VINOD KUMAR /
: ARCHANA KUMARI
31336 17718001226 NAVJOT KAUR MALKIT SINGH /
SURINDER PAL KAUR
31337 17620000448 RIJUL GUPTA BHUPESH KUMAR /
CHANCHAL LATA
31338 . 40019000045 RIPNINDER SINGH LAKHVINDER SINGH /
KIRANDEEP KAUR
3i339 17520001217 ROHIT KUMAR GURNAM KUMAR/
ANU DEVI
31340 4623005049 SATVIK SHARMA VIRENDER DATT/
RUCHITA SHARMA
31341 4623005050 SUDHIR MOHAR SINGH /
| SARLA DEVI
31342 17519000272 SUMAN THAKUR PYARE LAL THAKUR /
BANTI DEVI
31343 17620000505 TSERING NAMGAIL THINLESS DORJEY /
, - CHUSKIT NORZOM
31344 17520001420 VANDANA ANANDPAL /
SAMITA KUMARI
31345 4623005051 VASUDEV DEVIDUTT/
MUKESH DEVI
Re-appear Candidate
31350 18419000040 HEM LATA HARI SINGH /
NIRMLA DEVI
Total: 26 g
Chandigarh Sa/ A.iEE.-IV D.RE. : -
August 27, 2024 . é
L8

Result
Earned  Obtd.
16- 259
- RLF 5000/-
< Cancelled
- RLF 5000/-
16 260
16 231
16 293
- RL Missed &
RLF 5000/-

16 293
16 301
16 245
16 280
16 263
- RLF 6009/-
12 R(GI 204)

(Prof. Jagat Bhushan)
Controller of Examinations



